
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/30/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:48:58 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/16/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/22/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1600000003,1 CCT,0210,ISC1600000010,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Network load balancer, training, and
basic support

SUN MANAGEMENT INC 12/10/2015 03/18/2016 86,600.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000028,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000061,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Morrisvale (Holestin) Drainage PINEVILLE PAVING & EXCAVATING 01/26/2016 03/17/2016 247,160.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000016,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000022,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Coonskin Annex Gas Line Extension Stricklin Dozer & Trucking Inc 02/04/2016 03/17/2016 45,000.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1600000002,2 CPO,0612,DPS1600000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Labor and Equipment to erect 100 ft.
tower

PREMIER CONSTRUCTION GROUP
LLC

01/28/2016 03/18/2016 47,337.52

CRFQ,0804,RMA1600000002,4 CPO,0804,RMA1600000003,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Construction Contract for South Branch
Valley Rail Road

Frontier Railroad Services LLC 02/18/2016 03/21/2016 678,654.00

CRFQ,1200,AUD1600000003,2 CCT,1200,AUD1600000003,1 AUDITORS OFFICE EMC RECOVERPOINT FOR VIRTUAL
MACHINES OR EQUAL

UNISYS CORP 03/03/2016 03/17/2016 36,786.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000003,1 CPO,1400,AGR1600000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE One time purchase of Mobile Poultry
Processing Unit

Brothers Body and Equipment LLC 01/05/2016 03/22/2016 158,099.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

